
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
MUNICIPIO AUTÓNOMO DE CAGUAS 

 DEPARTAMENTO DE MOVILIDAD CIUDADANA 
 

Horario Programa Trolley  
Este 

Univ. Ana G. Mendez 
Plaza Centro  

Plaza del Mercado 

Norte/Sur 
Villa Blanca 

Casa Alcaldia 
CBA 

C9/Poblado 
Notre Dame 
Hosp. Pavía 

Hosp. Menonita 

7:15 am 
 

7:15 am 
 

8:15 am 
 

7:50 am 
 

8:30 am 
 

10:00 am 
 

9:05 am 
 

9:20 am 
 

12:15 pm 
 

9:45 am 
 

10:20 am 
 

1:45 pm 
 

11:20 am 
 

11:30 am 
 

3:00 pm 

12:00 pm 12:05 pm 
 

 

1:15 pm 
 

12:50 pm 
 

 

2:35 pm 
 

2:20 pm 
 

 

4:25 pm  

 

3:50 pm 
 

 

5:25 pm 
 

4:50 pm 
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